Niedersachsischer Sportschitzenverband e.V.

1. Durchgang :

Ifd. Vorname

Justin
Milan
Stefan
Pia
Carolin
Phoebe
Sina Malin
Justus
Luce
Nele
Manin
Roman

Kira

Rangliste — Endkampf 2020

Name

Krause
Trojok
Siebert
Fabricius
Reimers
Behre
Meyer
Meinheit
Luttmann
Walkowiak
Hofert
Rodewald

Kramer

Luftpistole 29.03.2020

09:1509:30 — 10:20

KSV

Fallingbostel
Alfeld

Wedem.- Langenh.

Fallingbostel

Fallingbostel
Burgdorf
Nienburg
Fallingbostel
Verden
Celle

Alfeld
Fallingbostel
Celle

JG

2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005

gez.

NSSVjugend

40 Schuss
Stand 2
Stand 3
Stand 4
Stand 5
Stand 6
Stand 7
Stand 8
Stand 9
Stand 10
Stand 11
Stand 12
Stand 13
Stand 14

Gevrhard Stahl

Landesjugendleiter



Niedersachsischer Sportschiutzenverband e.V.
Rangliste — Endkampf 2020

Luftpistole 29.03.2020

1. Durchgang : 09:1509:30 — 10:00 20 Schuss
Phillip Liebrecht VHS 2006 Stand 22
Kilian Ehlers Fallingbostel 2006 Stand 23
Leonie Eickhoff Fallingbostel 2006 Stand 24
Justus Buchhup Fallingbostel 2006 Stand 25
Felix Becker Fallingbostel 2006 Stand 26
Tom de Buhr Alfeld 2006 Stand 27
Hendrik Rosenthal Wedem.- Langenh. 2006 Stand 28
Tabea Ranaya Beckmann Fallingbostel 2006 Stand 29
Daniel Raulf Alfeld 2006 Stand 30
Fiona Wichmann-Kihle  Celle 2007 Stand 31
Jaana Mdaller Celle 2007 Stand 32
Ella Riipke Fallingbostel 2007 Stand 33

Nika Khalfine VHS 2008 Stand 34

Torben Schulz Fallingbostel 2008 Stand 35

Jonas Kindel Burgdorf 2008 Stand 36

Lea Melina Wessarges Burgdorf 2008 Stand 37

Lisa Miiller Celle 2009 Stand 38
gez. Gerhard Stahl

Landesjugendleiter



	Endk._LP_2019

